
UNDOF United Nations Disengagement Observer Force

UNIFIL United Nations Interim Force in Lebanon

UNMIK United Nations Interim Administration in Kosovo
UNMIL United Nations Mission in Liberia
UNMISS United Nations Mission in the South Sudan
UNMIT United Nations Integrated Mission in Timor-Leste
UNMOGIP United Nations Military Observer Group in India and Pakistan

established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 

established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 

1991
2004
2010
2002
2007
1974

UNFICYP United Nations Peacekeeping Force in Cyprus 1964
1978

1999
UNISFA United Nations Interim Security Force for Abyei established: 2011

2003
2011
2006
1949
2004

MINURSO United Nations Mission for the Referendum in Western Sahara
MINUSTAH United Nations Stabilization Mission in Haiti
MONUSCO United Nations Organization Stabilization Mission in the Dem. Republic of the Congo
UNAMA United Nations Assistance Mission in Afghanistan
UNAMID African Union - United Nations Hybrid Operation in Darfur, Sudan

UNOCI United Nations Operation in Côte d'Ivoire
established: 1948UNTSO United Nations Truce Supervision Organization

* political mission

UNFICYP
Cyprus

UNDOF
Syria

UNTSO
Middle East

UNIFIL
Lebanon

UNMOGIP
India and Pakistan

MINURSO
Western Sahara

UNMIK
Kosovo

UNAMID
Darfur, Sudan

UNAMA*
Afghanistan

UNMIT
Timor-Leste

UNMISS
South Sudan

UNISFA
Abyei, Sudan 

MONUSCO
Dem. Rep. of the Congo

UNOCI
Côte d'Ivoire

UNMIL
Liberia

MINUSTAH
Haiti

Map No. 4259 Rev. 16(E)    UNITED NATIONS
August 2012

Department of Field Support
Cartographic Section

MISSIONS DIRECTED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PEACEKEEPING OPERATIONS


