

MINURSO MINUSTAH	United Nations Mission for the Referendum in Western Sahara United Nations Stabilization Mission in Haiti	established: 1991 established: 2004
MONUSCO	United Nations Organization Stabilization Mission in the Dem. Republic of the Congo	established: 2010
UNAMA	United Nations Assistance Mission in Afghanistan	established: 2002
UNAMID	African Union - United Nations Hybrid Operation in Darfur, Sudan	established: 2007
UNDOF	United Nations Disengagement Observer Force	established: 1974
UNFICYP	United Nations Peacekeeping Force in Cyprus	established: 1964
UNIFIL	United Nations Interim Force in Lebanon	established: 1978
UNISFA	United Nations Interim Security Force for Abyei	established: 2011
UNMIK	United Nations Interim Administration in Kosovo	established: 1999
UNMIL	United Nations Mission in Liberia	established: 2003
UNMISS	United Nations Mission in the South Sudan	established: 2011
UNMIT	United Nations Integrated Mission in Timor-Leste	established: 2006
UNMOGIP	United Nations Military Observer Group in India and Pakistan	established: 1949
UNOCI	United Nations Operation in Côte d'Ivoire	established: 2004
UNTSO	United Nations Truce Supervision Organization	established: 1948